You

What the world think
YouGov / Prospect Survey Results at the world thinks

Sample Size: 1617 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 3rd - 4th August 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | “® [ukip| con | Lab [ “® | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2539 [40-50| 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF |Midiands/f \ i 1 Seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1617 | X X X X |491] 369 | 326 | 784 | 833 | 192 | 409 | 553 ] 462 | 922 | 695 207 526 346 398 141

% % % %N N % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Thinking about the Liberal Democrats, do you agree or
disagree with the polling statements?

The Liberal Democrats have stopped the Conservatives
doing various things that would have been bad for
ordinary people

Strongly agree 7 6 8 3 8|7 7 11|10 5 5 8 6 10| 7 8 7 9 7 6 9
Tendtoagree 26 |23 28 58 17|18 31 43|29 23 [ 21 21 28 30| 29 22 27 26 24 28 25
TOTALAGREE 33 29 36 94 25 25 38 54 39 28 26 29 34 40 36 30 34 35 31 34 34
Tendtodisagree 29 | 3 32 6 313 27 26|29 29 | 24 29 29 30| 20 28 26 31 29 28 25
Strongly disagree 16 | 20 18 0 24|22 20 6 | 18 14 9 15 17 19 | 16 16 16 15 15 18 20
TOTALDISAGREE 45 58 50 6 55 60 47 32 47 43 33 44 46 49 45 44 42 46 44 46 45
Don'tknow 22 | 14 15 1 19|15 16 14 |15 29 | 41 28 20 11| 19 26 | 24 20 26 20 21
I'm no longer sure what the Liberal Democrats stand for
Stronglyagree 33 | 33 38 1 56|39 37 28|38 20| 18 28 35 43| 3¢ 32 30 31 31 40 37
Tendtoagree 39 | 45 42 28 27|41 44 42 |35 42 | 34 37 39 42| 41 36 38 39 39 39 38
TOTALAGREE 72 78 80 29 83 80 8. 70 73 71 52 65 74 8 75 68 68 70 70 79 75
Tend to disagree 10 | 10 7 52 4 | 8 9 20 | 13 8 | 7 13 12 7 | 12 8 | 11 12 13 7 7
Strongly disagree 4 4 3 17 8 4 3 5 5 2 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 5 3 2 2
TOTALDISAGREE 14 14 10 69 12 12 12 25 18 10 10 17 16 11 15 13 17 17 16 9 9
Dontknow 14 | 8 10 2 6|8 8 5|10 18 |38 18 11 5 | 10 19 | 15 14 15 13 15
The Liberal Democrats have shown that they are a
sensible party of government
Strongly agree 4 4 4 20 2 3 2 9 5 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 1
Tend to agree 15 20 9 65 5 15 12 29 16 15 7 14 17 18 18 12 22 17 15 11 12
TOTALAGREE 19 24 13 8 7 18 14 38 21 18 13 18 20 21 22 15 28 20 19 15 13
Tendtodisagree 30 | 34 34 14 27|31 33 31|33 27 | 27 3 28 28| 31 29 21 29 33 31 34
Strongly disagree 30 | 29 39 0 48|38 38 18 |33 28 | 19 20 32 41| 30 31 27 29 27 35 34
TOTALDISAGREE 60 63 73 14 75 69 71 49 66 55 46 56 60 69 61 60 48 58 60 66 68
Don'tknow 21 |12 14 1 18|14 16 14|14 27 | 41 26 19 10| 17 25 | 24 21 21 18 19
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Sample Size: 1617 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 3rd - 4th August 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab [ M [ukip|con| Lab | ° | Male |Female | 18-24 | 25-39 [40-59| 60+ |ABC1]| c2DE | London | ReStOf |Midiands /Tl o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1617 | X X X X 1491|369 | 326 | 784 | 833 | 192 | 409 | 553 | 462 | 922 | 695 207 526 346 398 141
Unweighted Sample| 1617 | 418 | 467] 77 ]191]488] 394 | 331 | 750 | 867 95 387 | 6171 518 [1061] 556 311 480 281 374 171

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

The Liberal Democrats have sold out their principles by
going into coalition with the Conservatives

Strongly agree
Tend to agree

Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know
Thinking about UKIP, do you agree or disagree with the

polling statements?

The UK Independence Party is more in tune with the
concerns of people like me than the other three parties

Strongly agree
Tend to agree

Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

Leading politicians in the UK Independence Party are
more trustworthy than those of the other three parties

Strongly agree
Tend to agree

Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know
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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | “® [ukip| con | Lab [ “® | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2539 [40-50| 60+ | ABCH | C2DE | London | REStOF |Midiands/f \ i 1 Seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1617 | X X X X |491] 369 | 326 | 784 | 833 | 192 | 409 | 553 ] 462 | 922 | 695 207 526 346 398 141
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A vote for the UK Independence Party at the next general
election would be a wasted vote

Stronglyagree 25 | 29 33 36 1|26 28 32|30 20 | 19 28 22 27|28 21| 31 22 29 21 27
Tendtoagree 24 [35 29 17 2 |30 30 21|22 26 | 13 21 27 28| 29 19 | 24 25 22 26 25
TOTALAGREE 49 64 62 53 3 56 58 53 52 46 32 49 49 55 57 40 55 47 51 47 52
Tendtodisagree 17 | 19 14 18 26|20 16 17 [ 20 15 | 17 16 18 18| 16 19 | 16 19 16 17 20
Strongly disagree 14 | 8 5 15 67|14 9 15| 14 14 | 10 10 15 17 | 12 17 | 10 14 13 16 14
TOTALDISAGREE 31 27 19 33 93 34 25 32 34 29 27 26 33 35 28 36 26 33 29 33 34
Dontknow 20 | 8 18 14 4 |10 17 14|14 25 | 40 25 17 9 | 16 25| 20 21 19 20 15
The UK Independence Party is full of oddballs and
extremists
Strongly agree 24 | 21 39 27 0 | 19 32 32 | 25 23 | 23 29 25 20 | 28 20 | 30 21 26 21 33
Tendtoagree 28 |35 29 44 6 [30 31 30|29 28 [ 25 22 28 35|31 24| 21 27 29 30 36
TOTALAGREE 52 56 68 71 6 49 63 62 54 51 48 51 53 55 59 44 51 48 55 51 69
Tendtodisagree 17 |25 9 14 42|26 12 16|20 14 | 5 16 19 21| 16 18 | 18 20 15 18 10
Strongly disagree 10 | 9 5 4 47|12 10 7 |10 10 | 5 8 12 11| 9 12| 11 12 9 9 5
TOTALDISAGREE 27 34 14 18 89 38 22 23 30 24 10 24 31 32 25 30 29 32 24 27 15
Dontknow 20 | 11 17 11 6 |12 15 15|15 25 | 42 25 16 12| 16 26 | 20 20 22 21 16
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